
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本年營收 去年同期 增減金額 年增率(%) 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計營收 累計增減金額 累計年增率(%)
1月 14,603 58,428 -43,825 -75.01% 14,603 58,428 -43,825 -75.01%

2月 28,927 58,788 -29,861 -50.79% 43,530 117,216 -73,686 -62.86%

3月 29,880 59,090 -29,210 -49.43% 73,410 176,306 -102,896 -58.36%

第一季 73,410 176,306 -102,896 -58.36% 73,410 176,306 -102,896 -58.36%

4月 20,991 62,939 -41,948 -66.65% 94,402 239,244 -144,842 -60.54%

5月 25,976 55,225 -29,249 -52.96% 120,378 294,470 -174,092 -59.12%

6月 30,429 52,713 -22,284 -42.27% 150,806 347,183 -196,377 -56.56%

第二季 77,396 170,877 -93,481 -54.71% 150,806 347,183 -196,377 -56.56%

7月 33,630 48,174 -14,544 -30.19% 184,436 395,357 -210,921 -53.35%

8月 35,999 29,135 6,864 23.56% 220,435 424,492 -204,057 -48.07%

9月 25,928 22,604 3,324 14.71% 246,363 447,096 -200,733 -44.90%

第三季 95,557 99,913 -4,356 -4.36% 246,363 447,096 -200,733 -44.90%

10月 25,494 15,396 10,098 65.59% 271,857 462,492 -190,635 -41.22%

11月 31,626 21,941 9,685 44.14% 303,482 484,432 -180,950 -37.35%

12月 30,042 24,870 5,172 20.80% 333,525 509,302 -175,777 -34.51%

第四季 87,162 62,207 24,955 40.12% 333,525 509,302 -175,777 -34.51%

全年度 333,525 509,302 -175,777 -34.51%
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